
1ST UPWEY-CUB SCOUT PACK1

Term Program
Tales from Around the World

Date Time Form? Duty

Wed, 12 Apr '17 07:00PM New Chums - Your Scouting Story

Wed, 12 Apr '17 07:30PM Pack Council

Wed, 19 Apr '17 07:00PM Australian Tales

Tue, 25 Apr '17 08:30AM ANZAC DAY MARCH

Fri, 28 Apr '17 07:00PM I'm a Cub Get me Out of Here

Wed, 03 May '17 07:00PM ASTRO BOY

Wed, 10 May '17 07:00PM Happiness is Finding the Perfect Dance

Partner

Wed, 17 May '17 07:00PM Jurassic World - Ancient Stories

Wed, 24 May '17 07:00PM Group Stories, Awards and Review

Sat, 27 May '17 07:00PM Beyond Tomorrow - Futuristic Stories

Thu, 08 Jun '17 07:00PM Tell Your Story to the World

Wed, 14 Jun '17 07:00PM No need for Superpowers - I'm BATMAN

Wed, 21 Jun '17 07:00PM Pandacorn

Wed, 28 Jun '17 07:00PM Parachute into the Next Story

Fri, 30 Jun '17 06:30PM Jumping From One Thing to the Next


